Each departure time is an estimate and may vary depending on road conditions.

Also, please note that there is basically little time at each stop.

NIMS Shuttle Bus Schedule

Updated: 2025.3.25

Tsukuba Express Schedule (Weekday)

Bus No1 (Red)

NIMS Shuttle Bus Timetable
Bus No.2 (Blue)

Bus No.3 (Green)

— . Not Via

Rapid (Red)
Commuter Rapid (Orange) R X FURAE W
Section Rapid (Blue) N?Jl;:ier ;Zl%qgen ?X?‘lﬁtz’fba Sta ;E\ﬁgen Nan?;iki ;‘:%qgen .{SLUkUb? ?;kura
Ordinary (Black) Univ.
1 — — — 8:08 8:13 — —
% departure 00 08 17 27 38 47 b7 1 7:56 38:03 8:11 8:21 8:26 — —
1 8:03 8:10 — — — 8:20 8:35
8 1 8:13 8:20 8:28 8:38 8:43 — —
£ amival | 03 12 22 32 42 52 1 = fl cpis fi SHUE - -
1 — 8:50 8:58 — — — —
1 8:53 9:00 9:08 9:18 9:23 — —
2 9:03 9:10 — — — 9:20 9:35
% departure| 08 16 23 34 41 50 2 9:08 9:15 9:23 9:33 9:38 — —
: 2 9:23 9:30 9:38 9:48 9:53 — —
2 9:38 9:45 9:53 10:03 10:08 — —
£  arrival 01 09 19 27 33 42 56 2 — 9:50 9:68 — — — —
2 9:53 10:02 10:10 10:18 10:23 — —
% departure| 04 12 20 34 42 50 ’ LIEEDE LEEle - - B Lzt b=
. 3 10:23 10:30 10:38 10:48 10:53 — —
£ amival | 07 13 23 37 45 53 ’ - JaEat Laeae -~ - - -
3 10:53 11:00 11:08 11:18 11:23 — —
% departure| 04 12 20 34 42 50 ’ = Licle = - - Lzt =
" 4 11:23 11:30 11:38 11:48 11:53 — —
£ amival | 07 15 23 37 45 53 ’ - = = - _ - -
4 11:53 12:00 12:08 12:15 12:20 — —
S departure| 04 12 20 34 42 50 ’ L2 120 - - - Lzt less
" 3 12:23 12:30 12:38 12:48 12:53 — —
% amival | 07 15 23 37 45 53 ’ = leat Iz - _ - -
3 12:53 13:00 13:08 13:18 13:23 — —
% departure| 04 12 20 34 42 50 ° LEEDE Letle - - - Lezt =
" 4 13:23 13:30 13:38 13:48 13:53 — —
% amival | 07 15 23 37 45 53 ° - Jetat LgEae - - - -
4 13:53 14:00 14:08 14:15 14:20 — —
% departure| 04 12 20 34 42 50 ! URale Lacle - -~ - Lzt =
14 5 14:23 14:30 14:38 14:48 14:53 — —
% amval | 07 15 23 37 45 53 ! - S laeae - B - -
5 14:53 15:00 15:08 15:18 15:23 — —
% departure| 04 12 20 34 42 50 ’ R0 LEEL B B - Lzt =
e 6 15:23 15:30 15:38 15:48 15:53 — —
% amival | 07 15 23 37 45 53 ’ B = eae - B - -
6 15:53 16:00 16:08 16:15 16:20 — —
9 16:03 16:10 — — — 16:20 16:35
% departure| 04 12 20 31 42 52 5 16:23 16:30 16:38 16:48 16:53 — —
16 7 16:36 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:08 — —
% amival | 07 15 23 37 45 53 ’ - = LEEae - B - -
5 16:53 17:00 17:08 17:18 17:23 — —
10 17:03 17:10 — — — 17:20 17:35
% departure| 00 09 17 20 32 43 54 8 17:08 17:15 17:23 17:33 17:38 — —
- 6 17:23 17:30 17:38 17:48 17:53 — —
8 17:38 17:45 17:53 18:03 18:08 — —
£  arrival 07 15 23 37 46 54 10 — 17:50 17:58 — — — —
6 17:53 18:00 18:08 18:18 18:23 — —
% departure| 00 11 22 30 33 41 52 ! UEEDE LEtle - - B Lezt =
. 9 18:08 18:15 18:33 18:43 18:48 — —
» i 06 16 21 98 6 46 51 E7 7 18:23 18:30 18:48 18:58 19:03 — —
11 — 18:50 — — — — 19:05
% departure 00 02 11 22 30 32 42 B0 9 18:48 18:556 19:03 — — - -
0 . . . _ _ _ _
% amval | 06 11 17 23 27 34 41 45 56|l 19:03 19:10 19:18
11 — 19:20 19:28 — — — —






